
 
 

* = Scrimmage         Bold = District Opponents       SN = Senior Night 

                          Head Coach:   Keith Touchstone              Cell Phone:  903-407-9266 
Assistant Coaches:  Chastity Hale, Kaci Price 
Superintendent:  Keith Minter  
Athletic Director:  Chris Birdwell 
Girls Coordinator:  Jack Bowles 
Principal:   Beverly Shannon 

Date Day Opp Team Site Time 
27-Jan Mon Elysian Fields* VAR Home 5:30 

31-Jan Fri. Paris* VAR Paris 5:30 

4-Feb Tue. T-High* VAR Home 5:30 

8-Feb Sat Sabine* VAR Sabine 2:00 

      
11-Feb Tue.  Rivercrest  Var Rivercrest 6:00 

2-13 / 2-15 Thur. - Sat Sulphur Springs VAR Sulphur Springs TBA 

18-Feb Tue Pleasant Grove VAR Home 5:30 

2-20 / 2-22 Thur. - Sat Mt Pleasant  VAR Mt Pleasant TBA 

25-Feb Tuesday Chapel Hill (MP) Var Home 5:30 

2-27/3-1 Thur. - Sat Hallsville VAR / JV Hallsville TBA 

      
4-Mar Tue Queen City VAR Away 5:30 

      
7-Mar Fri. North Lamar VAR / JV Home 5:00 

      
11-Mar Tue Liberty Eylau VAR Home 5:30 

14-Mar Fri. Atlanta VAR Away 5:30 

18-Mar Tue New Boston VAR / JV Home 4:30 / 6:00 

21-Mar Fri. Redwater VAR / JV Away 4:30 / 6:00 

25-Mar Tue DeKalb VAR / JV Home 4:30 / 6:00 

28-Mar Fri. Queen City VAR Home 5:30 

4-Apr Fri. Liberty Eylau VAR Away 5:30 

8-Apr Tue Atlanta VAR Home 5:30 

11-Apr Fri. New Boston VAR / JV Away 4:30 / 6:00 

15-Apr Tue Redwater VAR / JV Home *SN 4:30 / 6:00 

18-Apr Fri. DeKalb VAR / JV Away 4:30 / 6:00 

      
22-Apr  District Certification    

      
26-Apr  Bi-district    

3-May  Area    

10-May  Regional Semi-Final    

17-May  Regional Final    

24-May  State Semi-Final    

May 29 – May 31   State Tournament    


